
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

1 29-2020_INFR
Construction of C.R. - Public Market 

(Phase-1)
999,963.76              

Public Market, Centro, Sta. 

Ana, Cagayan
E.C.V. Construction

Edgar C. Valdez/ Ballesteros, 

Cagayan
994,190.47                  10/07/2020 60 CD

2 31-2020_INFR
Improvement and Rehabilitation of Sta. 

Ana Municipal Fish Port
2,689,623.43           

San Vicente, Sta. Ana, 

Cagayan

RAMESAR 

Construction

Reynold Anthony Marc S. Rodriguez/ 

Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan 
2,685,691.42               10/13/2020 120 CD

3 33-2020_INFR
Regravelling of Road Linking at 

Patunungan Proper to Sitio Baribi
499,855.34              

Patunungan, Sta. Ana, 

Cagayan
E.C.V. Construction

Edgar C. Valdez/ Ballesteros, 

Cagayan
498,782.81                  10/27/2020 14 CD

4 34-2020_INFR
Continuation of Brgy. Sub-Station and 

Fisherfolks Office
499,994.77              

Palaui, San Vicente, Sta. 

Ana, Cagayan
E.C.V. Construction

Edgar C. Valdez/ Ballesteros, 

Cagayan
497,236.72                  10/27/2020 60 CD

5 35-2020_INFR
Upgrading of Municipal Road at 

Barangay Centro
12,499,591.80         Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan

RAMESAR 

Construction

Reynold Anthony Marc S. Rodriguez/ 

Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan 
             12,494,205.42 11/11/2020 150 CD

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this  document.

Contract

Duration
No. Reference No. Name of Project

BAC Secretariat BAC Chairman

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan

4th Quarter, CY 2020

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE (sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA

Approved

Budget for

Contract (Php)

Location
Winning

Bidder

Name and

Address

Bid

Amount (Php)
Bidding Date



6 36-2020_INFR

Renovation of Evacuation Center/ Multi-

Purpose Hall of Barangay Centro, Sta. 

Ana, Cagayan

499,934.89              Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan E.C.V. Construction
Edgar C. Valdez/ Ballesteros, 

Cagayan
498,720.60 12/07/2020 38 CD

7 37-2020_INFR Opening of Road at Sitio Racat 499,922.26              Rapuli, Sta. Ana, Cagayan
RAMESAR 

Construction

Reynold Anthony Marc S. Rodriguez/ 

Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan 
496,895.07 12/14/2020 21 CD

8 38-2020_INFR
Construction of Sewage Treatment Plant 

(STP) - Public Market (Phase-1)
1,999,647.94           

Public Market, Centro, Sta. 

Ana, Cagayan
APS Construction

Avelino P. Sambrana, Jr./ 

Flourishing, Gonzaga,Cagayan
1,999,096.16 12/14/2020 90 CD

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this  document.

Contract

Duration
No. Reference No. Name of Project

4th Quarter, CY 2020

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE (sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA

BAC Secretariat BAC Chairman

Approved

Budget for

Contract (Php)

Location
Winning

Bidder

Name and

Address

Bid

Amount (Php)
Bidding Date

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

07-2020_G
Purchase of One (1) Unit brand New 

Mini-Dump Truck (4x4)
                        2,000,000.00 KFOUR ENTERPRISES

MARIA KRISTINA KORINA C. 

ROXAS/ Turayong, Cauayan 

City, Isabela 

1,400,000.00                    11/04/2020

06-2020_G

Procurement of IT Equipment and 

Software (electronic Real Property Tax 

Administration System/ Revenue 

Finance System Integrated Services)

                        3,235,113.95 

SYSTEMS & PLAN 

INTEGRATOR & 

DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION (SPIDC)

ENGR. JULIETA M. CUNANAN/                               

#4 Pedro S. Pasco Ave., 

Metroville Subd., Cainta, Rizal

3,234,504.65                    23/11/2020

08-2020_G
Procurement of Complete Set 

Community Radio Station Equipment
576,000.00                           

FEL-ITAL 

ELECTRONICS

FRANCISCO CUENCA/    2632 

Alejo Aquino Street

Malate, Manila
575,500.00                       11/23/2020

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

BAC Secretariat BAC Chairman

Reference 

No.
Item Description

Approved Budget for

Contract (Php)
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of

Bidder
Bid Amount (Php)

Republic of Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality:Santa Ana, Cagayan 

4rd Quarter, CY2020

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE (sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA

Date of Bidding



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

No.
Reference

No.
Name of Project Location

Approved Budget

for Contract
Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract

Duration

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(sgd)ENGR.NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA

BAC Secretariat BAC Chairman

Republic of the Philippines

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

                    Province, City or Municipality:Santa Ana, Cagayan

4th Quarter, CY2020

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE


